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East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Irrational Integers 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1468 1139 1821

Cincinnati Sizzlers 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 1572 1234 1895

Go Luck Yourself 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 1177 1095 1438

The Muckdogs 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1011 1132 1198

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Commodores 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1360 1154 1689

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1406 1177 1698

Hookem' Horns 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1148 1142 1431

Open 1 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 794 1245 960

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The New Glarious Bastards 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1298 1137 1560

Nazgul 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1170 1333 1442

The Sith 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 1061 1279 1254

Cin-Sity Marauders 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 988 1300 1200

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 1075 1007 1294

Too Much 2 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 1321 1160 1526

White Lightning 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 917 1063 1088

OhNardz 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 997 1166 1173

Total Points
Cincinnati Sizzlers 1895

Irrational Integers 1821

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 1698

Commodores 1689

The New Glarious Bastards 1560

Too Much 2 1526

Nazgul 1442

Go Luck Yourself 1438

Hookem' Horns 1431

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 1294

The Sith 1254

Cin-Sity Marauders 1200

The Muckdogs 1198

OhNardz 1173

White Lightning 1088

Open 1 960
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